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Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine! BKV

Bohsdorf, 25. 05.2014

Viertelfinale Regionalpokal

Ergebnisse

FSV Spremberg Il SV Grof3 Diiben

Klausch, Frank 135 221 Dolk, Lukas 113 235
Bagusat, Thomas 134 261 517 Badar, Ronny 120 218 453
Scholta, Michael 121 224 741 Kretschmer, Paul 102 241 694
Schulze, Mike 103 235 976 Lysk, Richard 136 239 933
FSV Spremberg I SG Kausche

Schiitz, Robert 96 242 Jurk, Werner 126 215

Klinner, Eckhard 118 226 468 Stephan, Heiko 109 214 429
Peter, Edgar 98 188 656 Lehmann, Detlef 133 264 693
Schwenke, Andre 136 285 941 Schneider, Hardy 161 280 973
BC Finsterwalde BSV Chemie Tschernitz

Perl, Klaus 117 242 Drobig, Paul 122 228
Hausler, Heiko 90 227 469 Nachtmann, Georg 150 281 509
Poeschke, Stefan 138 271 740 Molch, Andre 139 253 762
ARmann, Maik 97 195 935 Thomas, Christoh 127 269 1031
BSV 1959 Horlitz SSV Schwarze Pumpe/ Terpe

Fionzek, Frank 134 278 Zudolski, Wolfgang 85 214
Schneider, Felix 112 241 529 Scharoba, Matthias 117 215 429
Engel, Sven 134 284 813 Richter, Lutz 119 241 670
Schneider, Dirk 137 244 1047 Marusch, Manfred 114 262 932
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